
SAINT MARY’S SCHOOL - RAJKOT 
1ST SEMESTER PLANNER - 2024-2025 

FOR STD. 3 TO 8 ONLY 
JUNE - 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

13.06.2024 Thursday 
School Re-Opened After The Summer Vacation.  

 (Half Day School With Prayer Service) 
14.06.2024 Friday Started With Class-Wise Assembly  
21.06.2024 Friday Yoga Day (6:30 a.m.) 

22.06.2024 Saturday 
General Meeting Of Class Teachers/Subject 

Teachers With Parents 

30.06.2024 Sunday 
Last date of paying School FEES of 1st 

quarter without penalty 

JULY - 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

01.07.2024 Monday 
Unit Test – 1 Syllabus & Time-Table will be 

posted in all the classes 
06.07.2024 Saturday Best out of Waste Competition (Std. 3 to 5) 
16.07.2024 Tuesday Elocution Competition 1st Round (Std. 6 to 8) 

17.07.2024 Wednesday Holiday (Muharram) 

 

22.07.2024 To 30.07.2024 (Unit Test 1) 

 

AUGUST - 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 

03.08.2024 Saturday 
Brainwave Bonanza  

(Quiz Competition – 1st Round)  
Std. 3 to 8 (Mandatory for all students) 

09.08.2024 Friday Elocution Competition 2nd  Round (Std. 6 to 8) 
10.08.2024 Saturday PTM (Unit Test 1 Paper Showing To Parents) 
14.08.2024 Wednesday Independence Day Celebration (Std. 3 to 8) 
15.08.2024 Thursday Holiday (Independence Day) 

19.08.2024 Monday Holiday (Rakshabandhan) 

21.08.2024 Wednesday Matki Decoration Competition (Std. 3 to 5) 
23.08.2024 Friday Janmashtami Celebration (Std. 3 to 8) 

 

24.08.2024 To 27.08.2024 (Janmashtami Holidays –Tentative) 
 

SEPTEMBER - 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 
05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers’ Day Celebration 

09.09.2024 To 18.09.2024 (Unit Test 2) 



 

20.09.2024 Friday 
Last date of paying School FEES of 2nd 

quarter without penalty 
21.09.2024 Saturday Brainwave Bonanza (Quiz Competition – Semi 

Final) 
28.09.2024 Saturday PTM (Unit Test 2 Paper Showing To Parents) 

30.09.2024 Monday 
Aarti Thali & Garba Decoration Competition 

(Std. 6 to 8) 
 

OCTOBER - 2024 

 

DATE DAY EVENT 
02.10.2024 Wednesday Holiday (Gandhi Jayanti) 

06.10.2024 Sunday Navratri Celebration 
12.10.2024 Saturday Holiday (Dussehra) 

 

14.10.2024 To 25.10.2024 (Semester 1 Exam) 
Dates Given Are Tentative 

 
26.10.2024 Saturday Diwali Celebration 

 

28.10.2024 To 17.11.2024 (Diwali Vacation-Tentative) 
 

NOVEMBER - 2024 

DATE DAY EVENT 
23.11.2024 Saturday PTM (Semester 1 - Paper Showing To Parents) 

 

 

The dates given in the above schedule are subject to change. 

 

 

Principal             Vice-Principal 


